
NJR Mohd. Hameleay Abd. Mutalib SELANGOR Subang

ENJR Muhd. Hassanul Adzhar M.Badrin SELANGOR Subang

1 Mohd. Zubair Mohammad PDRM 96 99 98 98 92 94 92 95 95 96 96 95 1146 30x GOLD ENJR

2 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 94 98 96 95 96 94 94 92 1145 21x SILVER

3 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 95 99 98 98 91 92 92 93 94 96 93 95 1136 24x BRONZE

4 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 99 98 95 97 90 92 92 89 94 96 92 93 1127 33x

5 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 96 96 97 96 90 86 87 85 94 94 96 96 1113 12x

6 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 98 94 93 86 96 89 89 92 89 95 95 1111 16x

7 Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed Hamid Pahang 97 97 94 96 88 93 87 90 88 92 94 88 1104 15x

8 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 97 97 95 92 85 93 91 91 90 84 92 1102 12x

9 Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi Terengganu 96 94 96 97 91 92 94 87 88 88 87 86 1096 10x

10 Muhd. Izzudin Salmi Perak 94 93 97 96 83 85 86 88 92 94 93 92 1093 14x

11 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 95 99 97 91 86 88 85 86 90 90 92 92 1091 12x

12 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 96 94 96 96 85 84 87 88 90 96 88 90 1090 20x

13 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 92 96 95 85 91 84 87 92 91 91 83 1085 13x

14 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 94 93 95 94 87 87 86 86 83 94 92 90 1081 13x

15 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 95 97 97 92 80 93 86 83 86 86 82 94 1071 15x

16 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 96 95 95 95 84 83 92 85 85 86 82 90 1068 18x

17 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 93 97 95 97 73 78 90 83 89 88 92 89 1064 10x

18 Nur Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 92 96 100 81 76 79 75 84 94 96 85 1052 20x

19 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 92 96 90 84 87 87 88 78 92 78 84 1050 8x

20 Abdul Hakim Hasnan Terengganu 89 93 94 93 84 83 83 81 76 77 67 66 986 5x

21 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 0
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1ST MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

STANDING KNEELING

04th February, 2012

1146 23.07.2011

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - INDIVIDUAL

NAME TOTAL

24.08.2002

ASSN.

1146

X10



Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar

Syed Muhd. Haziquddin

G.

TOTAL

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 97 96 98 94 98 96 95 96 94 94 92 1145

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 95 99 98 98 91 92 92 93 94 96 93 95 1136

Syed Mohd. Haziqqudin Syed Hamid Pahang 97 97 94 96 88 93 87 90 88 92 94 88 1104

Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 99 98 95 97 90 92 92 89 94 96 92 93 1127

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 96 96 97 96 90 86 87 85 94 94 96 96 1113

Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi Terengganu 96 94 96 97 91 92 94 87 88 88 87 86 1096

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 98 94 93 86 96 89 89 92 89 95 95 1111

Muhd. Izzudin Salmi Perak 94 93 97 96 83 85 86 88 92 94 93 92 1093

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 93 97 95 97 73 78 90 83 89 88 92 89 1064

Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 92 96 95 85 91 84 87 92 91 91 83 1085

Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 96 95 95 95 84 83 92 85 85 86 82 90 1068

Nur Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 92 96 100 81 76 79 75 84 94 96 85 1052

3

4

3268 BRONZE

3205

1 3385

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - TEAM

04th February, 2012

2
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GOLD
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SERIES

3391 PAHANG

3336 SILVER

TOTAL REM
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